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2016 NE CRIM Nov Distance Meet - 11/6/2016

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-16-1106-CRIMTT

Results
 
#1  Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

AG5:17.09

SILV5:49.99

REG6:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Brabeck, Samantha K1 4:59.67 AG

31.40 34.45 36.4137.35

45.36 46.59 34.80 33.31

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G2 5:11.67 AG

32.41 37.74 39.9540.95

45.12 44.43 36.72 34.35

CRIM-NE 11Witkus, Amanda E3 5:13.66 AG

32.48 39.10 39.6840.35

45.75 45.28 35.50 35.52

CRIM-NE 12Hwang, Grace4 5:18.71 SILV

33.77 35.35 40.8540.78

47.01 47.18 36.55 37.22

CRIM-NE 12Furse, Shea T5 5:24.77 SILV

33.36 40.91 38.3738.31

51.63 50.88 36.48 34.83

CRIM-NE 11Dominici, Cara M6 5:26.14 SILV

35.97 42.10 42.2641.33

45.72 47.76 36.32 34.68

CRIM-NE 12Smith, Bella C7 5:29.18 SILV

35.60 41.80 41.4441.78

45.87 46.84 38.55 37.30

CRIM-NE 12Davis, Zoe E8 5:33.54 SILV

35.51 43.77 41.5841.05

46.27 48.76 38.16 38.44

PSC-NE 12Huang, Claudia Y9 5:37.08 SILV

34.38 42.94 39.4140.05

51.06 51.40 38.56 39.28

CRIM-NE 11Guo, Jessica J10 5:40.20 SILV

36.11 42.45 43.6443.21

46.23 48.80 39.98 39.78

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Grace R11 5:43.69 SILV

38.99 44.58 44.8643.70

47.40 49.62 38.25 36.29

CRIM-NE 12Dresp, Lena L12 5:45.09 SILV

37.44 43.19 42.8843.45

50.00 51.11 38.32 38.70

CRIM-NE 11Swan, Katherine S13 5:52.50 REG

38.84 45.68 44.6545.50

51.08 50.73 39.04 36.98

UN-NE 12Flum, Samantha M14 5:55.31 REG

CRIM-NE 12Su, Carah15 5:56.03 REG

40.99 48.68 44.5044.35

49.72 50.27 38.70 38.82

CRIM-NE 12Webb, Olivia R16 6:05.45 REG

38.41 50.17 43.8642.28

54.52 54.20 41.36 40.65

CRIM-NE 12Moulson, Charlotte B17 6:06.52 REG

40.68 49.90 44.1045.23

55.48 53.20 40.40 37.53

CRIM-NE 12Smith, Ciara G18 6:16.13

41.45 45.69

56.68 53.15 42.45 41.34

CRIM-NE 11DiBiasio, Olivia J19 6:20.60

42.62 55.00 48.6848.42

47.80 49.10 44.77 44.21

CRIM-NE 11Neilly, Claire E20 6:23.22

42.04 51.75 48.6546.74

55.07 53.69 44.25 41.03

CRIM-NE 12Karanth, Rayha21 6:36.38

43.40 53.94 48.3447.96

56.72 56.63 46.93 42.46

CRIM-NE 12Neilly, Olivia F22 6:38.83

46.02 55.48 49.75

56.66 43.52 42.03

ACES-NE 12Madsen, Jules C23 6:46.94

45.25 56.92 50.4451.34

54.10 56.35 47.52 45.02

UN-NE 11Nordin, Hannah W24 6:52.68

43.46 52.00 51.3152.44

1:01.83 1:03.00 43.93 44.71

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M25 7:01.11

52.32 58.87 52.8754.79

58.12 56.95 45.17 42.02

ACES-NE 10Conway, Sophie C26 7:44.50

49.45 1:02.36 56.3756.78

1:07.30 1:09.52 54.37 48.35

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R27 7:46.93

54.22 58.25

1:02.30 1:04.79 50.25 47.89

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H28 8:03.70

59.13

1:05.27 1:04.04 57.60 54.57

ACES-NE 10Correa, Catie E29 9:31.45

1:09.80 1:26.12 1:14.021:13.04

1:15.22 1:21.22 56.27 55.76

CRIM-NE 11McGlynn, Maggie R--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery - fly

37.96 47.83 45.7044.85

56.95 56.26 39.63 39.79

ACES-NE 12Rice, Abby L--- DQ

Delay initiating turn - back

46.15 55.83 47.3247.94

56.77 55.39 46.13 40.28

PSC-NE 11Hui, Julia X--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

43.91 56.14 47.4550.06

50.75 51.83 47.66 45.79

 
#2  Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

AG5:26.89

SILV5:54.99

REG6:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Chea, Rittivuth E1 4:53.79 AG

32.07 35.99 36.1235.46

42.57 43.22 35.74 32.62

CRIM-NE 12Minassian, Nareg2 4:56.77 AG

34.18 40.87 36.1136.98

39.82 40.23 34.91 33.67

CRIM-NE 12Hensch, Nico H3 5:06.43 AG

34.02 39.06 37.2438.02

44.38 45.29 35.33 33.09

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Dylan D4 5:35.03 SILV

37.16 43.97 42.0641.32

45.15 47.86 38.54 38.97

CRIM-NE 12Rogowski, Brennan A5 5:37.48 SILV

33.91 41.47 41.1942.74

50.59 50.39 39.71 37.48

CRIM-NE 11Dong, Kevin L6 5:39.33 SILV

37.66 44.46 43.7141.51

47.54 49.93 37.39 37.13

PSC-NE 12Reinhorn, Noam M7 5:42.62 SILV

35.09 40.97 42.3442.89

49.57 49.79 40.49 41.48

PSC-NE 11Ostapenko, Nikita V8 5:45.20 SILV

35.07 45.30 43.3043.72

49.42 48.75 41.28 38.36

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D9 5:48.39 SILV

40.96 46.12 41.4743.58

50.75 50.59 39.82 35.10

CRIM-NE 12Jordan, Liam M10 5:52.58 SILV

42.90 48.42 43.6843.80

49.66 48.42 37.86 37.84

PSC-NE 12McKenna, Thomas A11 6:03.08 REG

40.51 50.27 44.0144.14

51.58 52.51 40.36 39.70

CRIM-NE 12O'Meara, Ryan P12 6:07.36 REG

42.79 50.93 46.6744.93

51.11 54.01 38.53 38.39

CRIM-NE 12Sigman, Jayden13 6:08.44 REG

35.38 46.09 42.9947.00

57.51 56.65 42.09 40.73

CRIM-NE 12Rupp, Harrison N14 6:13.63 REG

39.17 48.93 46.6646.91

52.66 54.38 42.74 42.18

CRIM-NE 11Campbell, Henry H15 6:16.71 REG

44.33 55.59 43.4942.74

53.33 54.79 41.50 40.94

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Carl M16 6:30.76

38.50 50.70 47.7548.10

56.97 58.66 45.66 44.42

ACES-NE 11Dorsey, Jack C17 6:44.22

45.02 54.59 51.6652.81

54.01 57.06 45.60 43.47

CRIM-NE 12Safri, Hamzah M18 6:45.24

45.36 55.36 48.9047.83

58.22 59.98 43.66 45.93

CRIM-NE 12Mistry, Aaron K19 6:49.39

47.79 1:00.44 48.9648.08

56.45 55.55 48.42 43.70

CRIM-NE 12Connor, Dane M20 7:01.81

43.89 56.14 51.1053.80

1:01.45 59.57 48.08 47.78
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2016 NE CRIM Nov Distance Meet - 11/6/2016

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-16-1106-CRIMTT

Results
 
#3  Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

AG5:50.69

SILV6:24.69

REG7:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Leyden, Megan E1 5:43.24 AG

30.85 34.14 35.0135.01

34.56 35.17 34.92 35.50

34.95 33.13

CRIM-NE 12Furse, Shea T2 5:46.98 AG

30.92 34.18 35.6535.55

35.20 35.73 35.84 35.74

34.75 33.42

CRIM-NE 12Davis, Zoe E3 6:18.76 SILV

34.18 37.61 38.0538.09

37.75 38.60 39.31 38.51

38.65 38.01

PSC-NE 12Eastman, Abby E4 6:23.65 SILV

32.46 36.98 39.1138.54

39.25 40.07 40.19 39.26

39.39 38.40

PSC-NE 12Huang, Claudia Y5 6:28.75 REG

33.16 39.12 40.0939.34

40.37 40.08 40.16 39.51

39.89 37.03

UN-NE 12Flum, Samantha M6 6:31.59 REG

PSC-NE 11Wang, Annie7 6:38.24 REG

33.75 37.34 39.2238.02

38.45 41.44 42.09 43.07

42.96 41.90

PSC-NE 12Juethner, Sophie G8 6:40.47 REG

34.16 40.80 41.5341.39

42.36 41.05 41.43 41.07

39.29 37.39

ACES-NE 11Downer, Lindsey K9 6:41.93 REG

35.64 39.70 41.5240.49

41.64 42.04 41.49 41.48

39.77 38.16

CRIM-NE 12Dresp, Lena L10 6:45.76 REG

35.38 39.91 41.2141.59

41.79 42.21 41.53 42.20

42.10 37.84

CRIM-NE 12Webb, Olivia R11 6:49.15 REG

35.58 40.34 41.9242.05

42.30 43.04 42.18 41.95

41.17 38.62

PSC-NE 12Hua, Sophie S12 6:51.33 REG

34.12 40.36 41.5741.60

42.51 42.69 42.90 43.17

42.04 40.37

CRIM-NE 12Moulson, Charlotte B13 6:53.55 REG

36.48 40.87 43.3542.12

43.60 42.76 42.86 43.15

40.42 37.94

PSC-NE 10Andrews, Eloise M14 6:53.89 REG

35.54 40.53 43.1242.09

43.17 43.03 43.91 42.96

42.17 37.37

PSC-NE 10Boyle, Brooke E15 6:54.97 REG

35.19 39.95 41.5741.85

42.69 42.30 43.31 43.43

44.05 40.63

CRIM-NE 11McGlynn, Maggie R16 7:00.07 REG

34.80 41.37 44.8143.63

43.60 42.96 43.74 42.90

42.06 40.20

CRIM-NE 11DiBiasio, Olivia J17 7:01.63 REG

34.61 42.58 42.8645.14

42.61 43.75 43.99 44.64

43.38 38.07

PSC-NE 10Korbly, Adriana B18 7:06.90 REG

35.53 40.13 42.2342.32

44.14 44.72 45.66 44.85

44.99 42.33

CRIM-NE 12Smith, Ciara G19 7:07.90 REG

37.72 42.16 41.5943.79

44.23 44.64 44.95 43.87

44.32 40.63

PSC-NE 11Zhou, Chelsea E20 7:15.03 REG

38.25 43.16 44.5044.60

43.59 45.22 45.01 45.35

44.04 41.31

PSC-NE 11Jiang, Bella21 7:17.01

36.20 43.70 45.5845.06

44.17 46.68 46.82 45.24

45.86 37.70

PSC-NE 12Padhi, Aaditi22 7:18.59

36.18 42.22 44.9644.64

45.74 45.43 45.73 45.12

45.21 43.36

CRIM-NE 11Neilly, Claire E23 7:22.87

36.90 44.45 44.6645.27

46.19 48.71 46.04 44.12

44.58 41.95

UN-NE 11Nordin, Hannah W24 7:23.74

36.87 42.36 46.1645.85

46.02 44.90 47.32 46.91

44.38 42.97

CRIM-NE  9Brabeck, Caroline M25 7:30.01

39.44 45.88 46.3145.47

46.95 46.67 47.10 46.60

43.85 41.74

PSC-NE 11Liu, Emma26 7:31.00

38.08 44.54 46.4847.34

46.56 46.48 47.09 47.59

46.68 40.16

CRIM-NE 12Neilly, Olivia F27 7:32.66

41.16 47.13 48.4447.27

47.53 47.96 46.84 44.94

44.96 36.43

ACES-NE 12Kennedy, Charlotte P28 7:38.24

36.03 44.36 47.1146.77

47.96 49.00 48.15 47.74

46.69 44.43

CRIM-NE 12Karanth, Rayha29 7:39.13

37.21 45.21 46.9646.53

47.83 47.68 48.94 48.40

47.07 43.30

ACES-NE 11Ellis, Sammy M30 7:41.58

41.88 47.18 49.0946.27

48.03 49.28 46.88 45.11

46.05 41.81

ACES-NE 11Gray, Emma B31 7:45.58

38.24 45.77 48.5547.51

48.58 50.22 48.24 50.76

47.27 40.44

PSC-NE  9Zhou, Emily32 7:51.31

36.51 45.83 48.5847.41

48.09 51.10 49.56 50.22

50.02 43.99

ACES-NE 10Rice, Audrey G33 7:52.37

38.58 48.52 49.4448.52

50.10 48.82

46.87 43.89

CRIM-NE  9Mack, Eve P34 8:00.32

41.56 49.14 48.7848.98

50.35 48.34 48.45 49.23

49.20 46.29

PSC-NE 10Xiao, Julia A35 8:04.59

42.66 48.65 49.9148.01

50.47 49.11 50.16 49.22

50.42 45.98

PSC-NE  9Hui, Alice X36 8:08.03

41.03 48.96 49.8548.49

50.47 50.20 48.74 52.07

50.84 47.38

ACES-NE 11Grondin, Emma R37 8:29.29

42.91 51.43 52.1349.56

52.82 53.24 51.63 53.90

53.06 48.61

ACES-NE  9Drinan, Evie L38 8:47.47

44.50 51.14 56.3953.86

54.78 56.55 55.25 54.95

53.35 46.70

PSC-NE 10Putnam, Cassidy E39 8:51.32

44.28 51.96 54.1153.24

55.77 54.43 55.77 56.23

53.46 52.07

ACES-NE 11Deshmukh, Mitali A40 9:14.44

44.30 53.14 56.6157.00

58.34 57.65

55.35 53.50

ACES-NE 11AlDayaa, Narissa H41 9:23.35

46.62 56.29 59.4957.42

59.16 59.08 58.48 58.00

57.09 51.72
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2016 NE CRIM Nov Distance Meet - 11/6/2016

Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-16-1106-CRIMTT

Results
(#3  Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free)

ACES-NE 10Munshi, Diya P42 9:58.28

47.27 58.59 1:00.371:00.11

1:01.49 1:02.39 1:03.85 1:01.19

1:07.90 55.12

 
#4  Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

AG5:56.59

SILV6:32.79

REG7:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Minassian, Nareg1 5:41.86 AG

30.97 34.86 35.0835.08

33.83 35.79 35.35 34.56

33.66 32.68

CRIM-NE 12Rogowski, Brennan A2 6:17.58 SILV

32.79 37.43 38.6638.88

39.03 39.24 39.40 38.97

38.20 34.98

CRIM-NE 11Dong, Kevin L3 6:18.25 SILV

32.93 37.70 38.5538.92

38.65 39.50 39.31 38.66

38.42 35.61

CRIM-NE 12Jordan, Liam M4 6:24.55 SILV

35.27 38.53 39.8939.91

39.60 38.61 39.42 38.17

38.76 36.39

UN-NE 12Luce, Dalton C5 6:30.07 SILV

PSC-NE 12Mao, Justin6 6:31.93 SILV

32.22 37.45 41.2140.57

40.84 40.04 40.47 41.22

39.72 38.19

CRIM-NE 12O'Meara, Ryan P7 6:49.66 REG

35.64 39.84 43.7141.99

41.60 42.78 42.34 44.06

38.49 39.21

CRIM-NE 11Campbell, Henry H8 6:50.11 REG

35.41 39.88 43.0041.66

42.16 41.94 42.13 42.15

42.52 39.26

CRIM-NE 12Sigman, Jayden9 6:56.63 REG

34.34 40.41 43.1143.27

43.34 43.42 43.28 43.17

42.98 39.31

CRIM-NE 10Smith, Greyson C10 7:00.05 REG

36.94 41.97 42.1842.82

42.18 44.14 44.38 41.51

43.18 40.75

CRIM-NE 10Picard, Griffin M11 7:04.24 REG

36.43 42.38 43.7443.80

42.55 44.73 43.53 44.05

42.23 40.80

ACES-NE 12Gray, Braydon L12 7:14.57 REG

37.43 43.77 44.6344.43

45.43 44.91 45.29 45.99

42.69 40.00

CRIM-NE 12Rupp, Harrison N13 7:15.99 REG

37.46 44.00 45.0143.60

45.79 45.73 46.04 43.97

45.86 38.53

CRIM-NE 12Mistry, Aaron K14 7:16.54 REG

38.43 43.52 44.5544.43

46.27 45.36 45.10 44.42

44.50 39.96

CRIM-NE 12Safri, Hamzah M15 7:17.12 REG

37.61 42.61 44.7243.64

45.35 44.65 45.47 45.21

44.77 43.09

PSC-NE 11Esteves, Will S16 7:35.12

38.30 44.04 47.0546.42

46.58 47.13 47.17 47.44

47.41 43.58

ACES-NE  9Gray, Gable H17 7:38.52

40.30 46.17 48.1046.60

48.22 46.04 46.61 47.87

46.70 41.91

ACES-NE 11Srebnick, Kyle D18 7:41.10

38.77 45.88 47.80

3:53.84

ACES-NE 11Dorsey, Jack C19 7:42.38

40.28 48.95 47.3745.26

46.86 47.02 48.81 47.68

46.73 43.42

CRIM-NE  9Julia, Damian N20 7:47.22

39.54 47.94 47.9847.63

48.72 48.41 48.13 48.11

47.29 43.47

CRIM-NE 12Connor, Dane M21 7:47.37

40.56 45.47 47.1247.16

48.47 48.10 50.17 50.15

46.90 43.27

CRIM-NE  8Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R22 7:47.82

39.83 47.09 48.6248.09

48.16 48.95 49.15 47.51

47.10 43.32

CRIM-NE 11Bryan, Bae L23 7:54.91

39.83 46.99 48.8048.43

49.11 49.18 49.46 48.93

48.50 45.68

CRIM-NE 10O'Meara, Andrew C24 8:00.66

42.14 47.43 49.5649.94

49.34 49.99 49.72 49.46

48.10 44.98

ACES-NE 12Hughes, Declan M25 8:05.34

41.60 49.84

45.18

ACES-NE 11Dion, Brennden C26 8:10.65

39.09 47.25 49.9151.24

49.86 51.50 52.29 53.10

50.99 45.42

ACES-NE 11Grabar, Hunter S27 8:39.37

44.96 51.90 52.2053.70

55.05 54.38 54.33 53.70

52.01 47.14

CRIM-NE 11Margolin, Nathaniel28 9:28.66

46.99 57.31 57.3356.46

1:00.00 1:00.86 59.64 59.17

59.20 51.70

ACES-NE 10Branco, Ben M29 9:39.76

46.64 54.70 1:00.4957.28

1:00.46 1:01.48 1:01.44 1:00.87

58.59 57.81

CRIM-NE  9Karanth, Ahan30 10:11.54

52.29 1:04.17 1:02.901:02.59

1:02.56 1:03.20 1:02.44 1:00.86

1:01.60 58.93

 
#5  Girls 12&U 1000 Yard Free

AG12:09.49

SILV12:59.99

REG14:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSC-NE 11Burpee, Ashley K1 11:43.56 AG

30.24 33.45 34.4834.13

34.65 34.95 35.26 35.35

35.41 35.88 35.74 35.92

36.25 36.14 36.13 36.23

35.79 36.08 36.23 35.25

CRIM-NE 12Leyden, Megan E2 11:44.34 AG

32.03 35.05 35.5935.08

35.48 35.80 36.05 35.88

35.72 35.47 35.15 35.35

35.47 35.54 35.66 35.67

35.43 35.06 35.25 33.61

CRIM-NE 12Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G3 11:54.90 AG

30.38 33.99 35.1934.75

35.61 36.19 36.88 35.52

36.96 36.54 36.64 37.28

36.88 37.00 36.95 36.53

36.45 36.33 35.38 33.45

CRIM-NE 11Dominici, Cara M4 11:55.24 AG

31.89 35.82 36.1437.08

35.52 36.17 36.61 35.96

35.36 36.40 36.36 35.61

36.26 36.06 37.12 35.63

36.42 36.14 36.04 32.65

PSC-NE 12Burns, Mia R5 12:06.17 AG

31.91 35.06 36.8436.80

36.04 35.98 36.40 36.75

36.29 36.44 36.56 34.95

36.88 37.25 37.89 37.30

37.38 36.91 36.71 35.83
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Crimson Aquatics Distance Meet, Sanction #: NE-16-1106-CRIMTT

Results
(#5  Girls 12&U 1000 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 12Hwang, Grace6 12:27.02 SILV

30.88 35.51 37.3236.84

36.90 37.26 38.33 38.16

37.73 38.59 38.73 38.18

38.59 37.57 39.11 38.20

38.13 38.74 36.21 36.04

CRIM-NE 11Witkus, Amanda E7 12:36.17 SILV

31.09 33.73 34.2333.77

35.03 35.65 37.09 38.16

38.72 39.02 39.47 40.38

39.52 40.10 40.36 40.21

40.23 40.31 40.23 38.87

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Grace R8 12:39.16 SILV

33.36 37.99 37.6337.75

39.02 37.59 38.52 38.15

38.05 38.73 39.00 38.00

38.53 37.58 39.16 39.17

37.24 39.90 37.60 36.19

CRIM-NE 12Smith, Bella C9 12:40.47 SILV

34.93 38.00 37.5438.10

38.16 37.20 37.75 38.23

38.17 38.82 38.62 38.42

38.81 38.16 38.87 39.15

38.37 38.59 38.22 36.36

CRIM-NE 12Su, Carah10 13:27.44 REG

34.27 37.66 39.6138.91

40.39 40.48 40.94 40.37

40.87 40.77 41.35 41.45

41.49 41.48 41.31 41.45

41.48 42.44 41.12 39.60

CRIM-NE 11Guo, Jessica J11 13:31.38 REG

34.65 38.87 40.6440.14

40.73 41.04 40.44 41.29

41.97 41.71 41.66 41.20

41.74 40.95 40.10 41.26

40.67 41.34 40.61 40.37

CRIM-NE 11Swan, Katherine S12 14:05.95 REG

36.91 41.78 42.1541.59

41.56 42.21 42.51 41.91

43.09 43.54 43.21 42.90

43.14 43.34 43.87 44.19

43.89 41.90 42.21 40.05

 
#6  Boys 12&U 1000 Yard Free

AG12:29.09

SILV13:19.99

REG14:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Hensch, Nico H1 11:33.68 AG

32.01 34.26 35.2134.91

35.02 35.22 34.80 34.99

35.04 35.10 35.37 35.62

35.23 35.38 35.11 35.48

34.91 34.72 34.91 30.39

CRIM-NE 12Chea, Rittivuth E2 11:34.15 AG

31.42 34.64 36.2635.21

35.33 35.21 33.93 34.66

35.13 35.08 35.39 35.52

34.62 35.29 35.31 35.19

34.98 35.02 34.41 31.55

PSC-NE 11Murray, Nathaniel D3 12:51.26 SILV

34.08 38.27 39.7138.95

39.76 39.62 39.14 39.42

37.58 38.50 39.39 39.38

39.26 39.77 39.23 39.41

39.30 37.86 37.76 34.87

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Dylan D4 13:54.43 REG

34.54 40.00 41.5541.18

42.13 41.99 42.55 42.97

42.53 42.10 42.99 43.42

43.14 42.15 42.23 42.87

42.32 41.99 41.66 40.12

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Carl M5 15:27.56

35.86 42.02 45.2946.37

47.13 47.35 48.74 45.65

48.60 49.25 46.83 45.66

49.62 48.75 47.37 1:35.75

47.41 43.55

 
#7  Women 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Galat, Mia W1 4:52.21

29.66 35.42 36.6537.65

43.75 43.23 33.15 32.70

CRIM-NE 17Veenstra, Meghan E2 4:52.99

30.54 35.10 37.6138.43

41.62 42.44 33.84 33.41

UN-NE 14Pena, Nathalie G3 4:56.31

CRIM-NE 13Runeman, Sadie J4 5:00.19

34.16 40.45 36.8237.38

42.52 42.33 35.02 31.51

PSC-NE 13Korbly, Isabella A5 5:00.62

31.85 37.17 36.5836.87

44.56 43.39 35.67 34.53

CRIM-NE 15Kilcoyne, Mary C6 5:06.11

32.96 38.95 37.4338.40

44.10 44.29 35.68 34.30

CRIM-NE 13Gruttadauria, Kiera M7 5:12.21

35.74 42.97 39.1538.77

41.92 43.78 36.11 33.77

PSC-NE 14Martin, Michaela E8 5:12.90

31.89 37.85 37.6739.09

47.23 47.54 36.51 35.12

CRIM-NE 18Manning, Jenna A9 5:17.75

32.84 39.75 40.0238.75

47.35 47.09 36.01 35.94

UN-NE 15McGuire, Katie A10 5:18.81

CRIM-NE 14DiCenso, Alexa R11 5:20.52

34.09 40.48 41.0642.12

44.10 45.41 37.16 36.10

CRIM-NE 14Schelin, Jessie R12 5:21.08

33.96 38.87 39.2440.48

47.77 48.52 36.66 35.58

CRIM-NE 17Bukowski, Jenna M13 5:25.90

33.71 38.66 41.2042.08

47.03 48.03 37.64 37.55

CRIM-NE 13Ronan, Allison C14 5:27.54

35.22 42.95 38.8839.38

47.28 47.77 38.67 37.39

CRIM-NE 14Szczesiul, Zoe E15 5:28.30

35.06 42.33 40.8241.33

48.51 48.44 36.35 35.46

CRIM-NE 13Ross, Donna M16 5:35.99

36.19 42.21 42.4841.38

49.11 50.38 37.43 36.81

CRIM-NE 16Andrade, Meghan E17 5:44.14

37.74 43.21 41.0742.75

49.53 49.96 40.84 39.04

CRIM-NE 15Jones, Alexandra A18 5:45.85

37.64 45.07 43.1343.06

47.60 47.62 42.05 39.68

ACES-NE 17Cadogan, Courtney L19 5:47.95

33.08 40.21 46.2846.08

53.02 53.70 39.97 35.61

ACES-NE 15Svoboda, Anika M20 5:51.28

36.05 44.99 45.2746.07

51.04 50.60 40.46 36.80

CRIM-NE 13Connelly, Reilly B21 5:53.31

35.01 42.56 44.3845.22

53.72 51.91 39.50 41.01

CRIM-NE 15Ross, Vella M22 5:54.12

37.06 43.65 44.8145.58

51.32 50.13 41.00 40.57

CRIM-NE 13Berube, Ava C23 5:59.01

37.11 47.02 41.5341.03

53.92 55.44 41.48 41.48

ACES-NE 13Dorsey, Allison G24 5:59.84

36.53 44.60 46.0448.36

51.31 52.03 41.19 39.78

PSC-NE 13Waszak, Lauren C25 6:04.25

37.78 44.38 43.9643.38

54.79 55.30 42.45 42.21

CRIM-NE 13Lander, Ellie S26 6:04.65

40.09 48.62 44.7646.80

49.49 50.69 42.93 41.27

CRIM-NE 14Miller, Audrey E--- DQ

Arms not in same horizontal plane - breast

35.30 43.23 43.9044.60

48.89 49.52 40.43 38.80

CRIM-NE 14Chen, Elayne W--- DQ

Multiple strokes - back

34.77 41.49 43.2543.46

51.40 54.22 40.37 42.02
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#8  Men 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Scannell, Malcolm C1 4:22.42

27.51 31.39 33.7035.09

37.42 37.31 31.00 29.00

CRIM-NE 17Schoen, Christian V2 4:25.31

27.07 30.14 33.0432.99

38.86 39.19 32.26 31.76

CRIM-NE 14Knightly, Tyler B3 4:31.96

28.46 32.27 33.3935.66

40.88 41.22 30.61 29.47

CRIM-NE 16Suwirjo, Gordon T4 4:35.77

27.56 31.25 36.4536.99

40.76 41.50 30.87 30.39

CRIM-NE 16Hensch, Luca T5 4:35.91

29.55 34.34 33.8734.25

41.28 41.69 30.94 29.99

PSC-NE 13Wang, Eddie6 4:37.23

29.39 35.66 33.5432.43

38.77 41.37 33.72 32.35

CRIM-NE 13Connolly, William H7 4:40.70

31.78 35.51 34.0734.50

41.65 39.93 31.69 31.57

CRIM-NE 17Zuluaga-Castro, JP8 4:45.41

29.09 32.23 36.6436.39

42.81 44.24 32.52 31.49

CRIM-NE 13Herrera, Harry A9 4:48.09

32.78 37.97 36.3137.23

40.29 40.00 32.11 31.40

UN-NE 15Sawyer, Kevin D10 4:48.40

PSC-NE 16Guth, Ben B11 4:50.93

31.01 35.50 35.6635.46

42.99 43.70 33.45 33.16

PSC-NE 15Liu, Chang12 4:51.30

29.20 33.23 35.7936.58

45.67 45.46 33.58 31.79

CRIM-NE 14Orbits, Nikita13 4:52.62

30.78 35.84 35.9435.50

44.03 44.74 32.72 33.07

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P14 4:56.79

29.76 35.65 36.5836.53

43.44 44.10 35.93 34.80

CRIM-NE 16Autissier, Damien A15 4:58.02

31.14 35.52 36.6936.46

46.38 46.98 32.45 32.40

CRIM-NE 15Mucci, Chris A16 5:03.41

31.45 38.00 37.9738.19

46.52 46.19 33.56 31.53

PSC-NE 13Xiao, Frank Y17 5:05.40

32.89 38.36 40.1637.95

40.29 42.20 36.94 36.61

PSC-NE 14Chen, Samuel K18 5:05.79

30.17 37.07 39.3639.42

44.57 44.91 35.87 34.42

CRIM-NE 13Furse, Alex C19 5:07.19

32.73 38.22 38.0138.93

44.86 46.66 34.55 33.23

CRIM-NE 13Dou, Andrew Y20 5:09.42

32.67 37.94 38.5439.67

44.14 44.17 36.50 35.79

UN-NE 13DiBiasio, Andrew M21 5:14.52

PSC-NE 16Wang, Allen22 5:16.51

34.09 39.18 39.9740.37

43.42 43.89 39.62 35.97

CRIM-NE 14Groleau, Sam P23 5:17.48

35.74 43.03 38.4438.71

45.73 43.86 36.68 35.29

CRIM-NE 15Salvi, Frankie G24 5:19.68

32.80 40.47 41.1242.47

44.33 45.09 36.96 36.44

CRIM-NE 15Papula, Tyler D25 5:20.83

32.55 41.03 40.1341.68

45.14 46.64 38.58 35.08

CRIM-NE 14Montgomery, Tyler R26 5:41.55

37.34 43.71 44.4344.75

47.11 48.16 39.26 36.79

CRIM-NE 13Lee, Benjamin J27 5:42.28

35.20 46.21 41.2742.31

50.37 50.51 39.49 36.92

CRIM-NE 13Noonan, William J28 5:48.30

36.95 43.49 42.0544.39

49.95 51.27 40.80 39.40

CRIM-NE 14Lichtenberg, Matthew J29 6:44.14

48.47 1:01.04 54.4154.30

51.38 53.31 41.19 40.04

ACES-NE 13Srebnick, Cameron L--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

35.82 43.44 41.4342.14

53.76 53.50 41.39 38.73

 
#9  Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Hunt, Maeve J1 5:21.31

29.75 32.08 32.7732.45

32.33 32.52 32.41 32.57

32.57 31.86

CRIM-NE 13Brown, Laurel H2 5:24.69

29.74 32.26 33.0232.72

33.09 32.69 33.25 32.99

32.75 32.18

CRIM-NE 13O'Connell, Gracie A3 5:27.76

30.02 32.38 33.1333.27

33.42 33.30 33.27 33.56

33.16 32.25

CRIM-NE 13Grover, Ashley S4 5:28.13

29.56 32.81 33.1832.88

33.75 33.20 33.43 33.83

33.41 32.08

UN-NE 14Pena, Nathalie G5 5:29.31

CRIM-NE 16Galat, Mia W6 5:30.83

30.29 33.28 34.0733.95

34.57 35.13 33.89 33.08

33.04 29.53

CRIM-NE 15Tran, Elizabeth M7 5:31.67

29.92 31.97 32.9432.61

33.47 34.41 35.14 34.62

32.77 33.82

CRIM-NE 13Hamlin, Molly E8 5:32.12

29.44 32.11 33.5132.38

33.89 34.00 34.38 34.64

34.44 33.33

CRIM-NE 16Wright, Naomi A9 5:32.22

30.41 32.74 33.3532.97

33.41 33.55 33.81 34.04

34.69 33.25

CRIM-NE 15Leong, Jessica M10 5:34.40

30.60 32.65 33.3933.26

33.81 34.06 34.54 34.52

34.22 33.35

CRIM-NE 13Leong, Madison S11 5:35.23

30.54 33.10 34.0033.42

34.14 34.35 34.51 34.12

34.13 32.92

CRIM-NE 13Moore, Halle B12 5:36.50

30.71 32.99 33.7033.32

34.21 34.28 34.59 34.90

34.41 33.39

CRIM-NE 13Davidson, Kara M13 5:38.97

30.21 33.33 34.0134.04

34.52 34.40 35.02 34.37

35.27 33.80

PSC-NE 15Blatt, Emily R14 5:42.22

29.23 32.65 34.8133.87

35.15 34.77 35.32 35.35

35.54 35.53

CRIM-NE 17Bukowski, Jenna M15 5:45.17

30.82 33.55 35.0734.26

35.61 35.33 35.21 35.64

35.16 34.52

PSC-NE 14Latham, Laura F16 5:48.12

29.43 33.52 34.6634.09

34.55 35.17 36.28 37.46

36.55 36.41

CRIM-NE 15Leinbach, Sarah R17 5:48.76

31.86 34.36 35.0834.85

35.46 35.26 35.79 35.50

35.81 34.79

CRIM-NE 13Gruttadauria, Kiera M*18 5:52.77

31.92 36.08 37.0437.39

36.74 36.66 36.05 34.82

33.62 32.45

CRIM-NE 15Leyden, Sydney V*18 5:52.77

30.25 34.23 36.0535.46

35.90 36.60 36.07 36.40

36.64 35.17

UN-NE 15McGuire, Katie A20 5:55.56
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CRIM-NE 15Dominici, Katie E21 5:55.68

31.54 34.10 35.2534.72

35.93 36.37 36.97 37.47

36.96 36.37

CRIM-NE 13Heise, Caitie L22 5:58.33

31.45 34.51 36.2735.71

36.61 37.24 36.84 36.98

36.85 35.87

CRIM-NE 13Allardi, Mckenna M23 6:00.17

33.33 36.41 37.8036.85

36.79 36.72 36.52 36.28

35.42 34.05

CRIM-NE 13Sader, Nadine M24 6:06.07

31.79 36.08 37.0237.62

37.29 37.28 37.51 37.33

37.81 36.34

CRIM-NE 16Connor, Katrina Q25 6:06.64

32.43 35.90 37.6437.30

37.27 37.31 37.77 37.61

37.08 36.33

CRIM-NE 14DiCenso, Alexa R26 6:06.87

32.30 36.52 37.3536.63

37.45 37.50 36.47 38.37

38.54 35.74

PSC-NE 14Krikorian, Ella J27 6:07.03

32.08 35.39 37.3436.92

37.83 37.51 39.19 37.22

38.27 35.28

CRIM-NE 14Ettinger, Hildi G28 6:11.06

33.00 35.98 38.1637.30

37.56 38.16 38.92 38.88

36.81 36.29

PSC-NE 13Edison, Katie R29 6:13.99

32.61 36.26 37.8637.70

39.05 39.01 38.97 39.41

37.95 35.17

ACES-NE 17Cadogan, Courtney L30 6:16.55

33.21 37.81 39.7439.66

39.96 38.51 39.22 38.77

38.61 31.06

CRIM-NE 13Ronan, Allison C31 6:18.77

33.43 37.68 39.9838.58

39.59 38.74 39.08 38.61

38.17 34.91

CRIM-NE 15Capecci, Isabel V32 6:20.29

32.50 36.83 39.0438.31

38.39 39.18 38.95 40.16

39.59 37.34

CRIM-NE 14Chen, Elayne W33 6:20.31

31.46 34.96 39.1137.58

39.23 39.25 40.13 40.33

39.70 38.56

CRIM-NE 13Ross, Donna M34 6:22.88

32.83 37.58 39.6138.90

38.97 39.65 39.91 39.07

39.04 37.32

PSC-NE 13Esteves, Sophia K35 6:23.19

34.29 37.56 38.9938.65

39.18 39.47 39.58 39.26

39.07 37.14

PSC-NE 13Svoboda, Alena M36 6:29.36

33.63 38.04 40.2439.57

40.55 40.87 40.35 40.72

40.02 35.37

ACES-NE 15Svoboda, Anika M37 6:29.74

33.27 38.45 40.7240.01

40.58 41.01 40.22 40.29

39.93 35.26

CRIM-NE 14Miller, Audrey E38 6:29.78

34.37 38.75 40.0639.75

39.76 39.96 40.72 39.43

38.88 38.10

CRIM-NE 15Ross, Vella M39 6:31.26

33.90 38.20 39.9039.30

40.21 40.12 40.21 40.84

40.55 38.03

CRIM-NE 16Andrade, Meghan E40 6:31.95

34.58 37.93 40.4139.67

39.30 39.99 40.10 40.71

40.81 38.45

CRIM-NE 15Jones, Alexandra A41 6:33.54

33.46 35.87 39.4638.55

40.65 39.83 41.10 42.47

42.71 39.44

PSC-NE 13Mojica, Amalia M42 6:34.77

33.93 37.91 39.9539.30

40.11 40.38 40.68 40.82

41.37 40.32

PSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia M43 6:35.06

34.01 37.81 41.2540.92

41.36 41.05 41.34 40.09

40.16 37.07

CRIM-NE 13Connelly, Reilly B44 6:38.82

34.55 40.04 40.1140.43

40.34 40.98 41.70 40.80

40.56 39.31

ACES-NE 13Dorsey, Allison G45 6:43.74

34.48 39.51 42.2041.15

42.27 42.14 42.04 41.41

41.08 37.46

ACES-NE 14Stone, Kayla A46 6:44.48

34.72 37.92 40.8239.74

40.87 42.24 42.52 42.39

42.92 40.34

CRIM-NE 13Berube, Ava C47 6:46.18

34.22 40.09 41.3740.81

41.81 41.81 41.99 41.82

41.38 40.88

CRIM-NE 13Lander, Ellie S48 6:56.36

37.10 41.81 42.5941.47

42.45 42.39 42.49 42.99

42.02 41.05

ACES-NE 13Cunniffe, Julia S49 7:36.89

39.26 46.11 47.3348.65

47.34 48.04 48.91 45.09

46.72 39.44

ACES-NE 13Hughes, Amelia C50 7:58.31

38.29 46.75 4:05.312:27.96

 
#10  Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Grover, Zach S1 4:52.61

26.34 28.63 29.3828.77

29.54 29.60 30.33 30.64

29.95 29.43

CRIM-NE 16Beucler, Zachary M2 5:01.82

27.47 30.37 30.7730.85

30.63 30.80 30.72 30.91

30.57 28.73

CRIM-NE 14Li, Richard J3 5:02.21

28.24 29.84 30.2430.03

31.06 30.45 30.82 30.76

30.76 30.01

CRIM-NE 17Spear, Kevin B4 5:04.50

25.22 27.92 30.5729.11

30.91 31.27 31.78 32.11

32.91 32.70

CRIM-NE 14Vasquez, Daniel A5 5:05.96

28.74 31.02 30.7530.70

30.66 30.92 31.07 30.61

31.10 30.39

CRIM-NE 13Spear, Scott A6 5:06.73

27.73 30.19 30.9030.22

30.92 31.44 31.88 31.76

31.09 30.60

CRIM-NE 15O'Brien, Aidan P7 5:12.57

27.49 29.93 31.9431.57

31.47 32.15 31.81 32.52

32.63 31.06

PSC-NE 15Eastman, Jake E8 5:16.74

26.01 29.88 32.0631.08

31.97 32.53 32.88 33.35

33.79 33.19

PSC-NE 13Wang, Eddie9 5:27.69

28.31 30.47 32.4630.86

33.26 33.97 34.69 34.67

35.13 33.87

PSC-NE 15Liu, Chang10 5:28.66

28.51 31.33 33.3732.22

33.53 34.22 34.24 34.54

33.95 32.75

CRIM-NE 13Furse, Alex C11 5:33.30

30.55 33.04 33.9034.24

33.79 33.96 33.92 33.77

33.59 32.54
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PSC-NE 15Zhang, Alex Y12 5:36.10

28.66 32.23 35.0533.92

34.94 34.48 35.21 34.79

34.99 31.83

PSC-NE 14Pyatt, Liam P13 5:42.86

28.82 32.94 35.4634.59

34.83 35.50 35.83 36.28

36.28 32.33

PSC-NE 14Shraga, Gal Z14 5:43.28

29.59 32.67 34.8134.66

33.62 36.44 35.65 36.56

35.51 33.77

CRIM-NE 15Mucci, Chris A15 5:44.84

30.48 34.61 35.6036.26

36.37 34.88 35.81 34.13

34.42 32.28

PSC-NE 15Bi, Peter T16 6:00.95

28.52 32.82 36.3935.39

37.38 38.58 38.23 38.02

38.69 36.93

CRIM-NE 15Papula, Tyler D17 6:04.01

31.25 36.35 36.9037.36

37.22 37.81 37.93 38.19

37.09 33.91

CRIM-NE 15Salvi, Frankie G18 6:07.27

30.37 35.72 37.2236.45

37.67 38.54 38.69 38.66

38.16 35.79

PSC-NE 13Xu, Chris F19 6:13.19

30.56 33.58 37.8135.67

37.81 38.99 39.38 1:20.70

38.69

CRIM-NE 14Montgomery, Tyler R20 6:23.66

33.95 37.61 39.5938.82

39.52 39.91 39.71 38.80

38.87 36.88

CRIM-NE 13Lee, Benjamin J21 6:26.33

34.20 38.92 38.9640.16

39.23 39.65 39.18 39.11

38.63 38.29

CRIM-NE 13Noonan, William J22 6:26.94

34.88 38.52 39.1739.22

39.52 39.70 38.85 40.91

39.41 36.76

CRIM-NE 17Spring, Fitzy F23 6:44.22

35.02 38.02 40.1639.30

40.80 41.54 42.28 43.07

42.53 41.50

PSC-NE 13Gazula, Pratik L24 6:47.31

35.08 39.86 41.4041.80

41.82 43.12 43.02 40.64

41.37 39.20

CRIM-NE 14Lichtenberg, Matthew J25 7:05.24

37.87 40.33 43.2441.40

43.89 44.39 45.42 43.92

43.63 41.15

 
#11  Women 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17McEachern, Sarah W1 10:46.77

30.02 32.60 32.6032.91

32.52 32.53 32.52 32.63

32.50 32.78 31.83 32.58

32.57 32.47 32.40 32.39

32.43 32.62 32.26 31.61

CRIM-NE 15Hunt, Maeve J2 10:57.12

30.35 32.44 32.9932.92

32.74 32.74 32.86 33.18

32.96 33.26 32.96 32.96

33.09 33.37 33.27 32.86

33.06 33.22 33.05 32.84

CRIM-NE 16DU Plessis, Katie I3 11:02.58

29.80 32.69 33.8333.73

33.90 33.80 33.78 33.82

33.77 33.76 33.50 33.24

33.54 33.50 33.01 33.28

32.92 33.20 32.21 31.30

CRIM-NE 13Brown, Laurel H4 11:08.89

30.67 33.54 33.9233.59

33.51 33.75 33.99 33.60

33.89 33.59 33.60 33.40

33.70 33.52 33.78 33.28

33.82 33.27 33.71 32.76

CRIM-NE 13Grover, Ashley S5 11:17.74

30.94 33.75 33.8934.30

34.18 34.02 34.44 33.97

34.32 34.21 33.82 34.36

33.94 34.50 34.00 34.16

33.79 33.90 34.46 32.79

CRIM-NE 13O'Connell, Gracie A6 11:20.09

31.22 33.52 33.7433.75

34.35 33.84 34.05 34.40

34.52 34.62 34.43 34.70

34.78 33.93 34.38 34.41

34.34 34.38 33.87 32.86

CRIM-NE 16Wright, Naomi A7 11:24.43

31.26 33.47 34.0733.80

34.15 34.05 34.17 34.06

34.27 34.63 34.76 34.39

34.26 34.69 34.69 34.93

34.92 35.06 34.90 33.90

CRIM-NE 13Runeman, Sadie J8 11:26.84

31.78 34.72 35.1034.91

34.67 34.81 34.74 34.77

34.57 34.80 34.43 34.16

34.05 34.18 34.26 34.78

34.74 34.65 33.99 32.73

CRIM-NE 13Hamlin, Molly E9 11:27.29

30.95 33.76 34.7934.52

34.45 34.25 34.53 34.80

35.01 35.13 34.43 34.81

34.79 34.92 34.60 34.66

34.76 34.84 34.73 32.56

CRIM-NE 13Leong, Madison S10 11:29.30

32.01 33.80 34.2734.37

34.49 34.63 34.82 34.95

35.18 34.70 35.03 34.89

34.95 34.59 35.10 35.00

34.96 34.82 34.17 32.57

CRIM-NE 13Davidson, Kara M11 11:30.51

30.98 33.94 34.6234.61

34.79 34.60 34.67 35.12

34.92 34.79 34.55 35.23

34.81 35.05 34.92 34.71

35.20 35.24 34.41 33.35

CRIM-NE 13Moore, Halle B12 11:58.31

31.62 35.02 35.5935.22

35.69 35.63 36.06 36.01

36.23 36.58 36.24 36.62

36.39 36.80 36.90 36.27

36.85 37.05 36.78 34.76

CRIM-NE 13Heise, Caitie L13 12:08.37

32.71 35.94 36.8736.78

36.79 37.14 37.04 36.99

37.20 36.89 36.54 36.03

36.55 36.68 36.61 36.70

36.74 36.51 36.96 34.70

CRIM-NE 14Szczesiul, Zoe E14 12:14.45

32.32 36.75 37.7536.87

36.87 37.41 37.21 36.45

37.12 36.65 36.66 36.82

37.07 37.48 36.96 37.30

37.12 37.09 36.84 35.71

PSC-NE 13Tracanna, Julia M15 12:19.74

32.87 36.18 37.0736.70

36.46 37.50 37.36 37.25

37.89 37.54 37.59 37.59

37.70 38.14 38.30 37.39

38.03 36.83 36.85 34.50

CRIM-NE 15Dominici, Katie E16 12:22.16

32.15 34.98 35.9636.11

36.58 37.41 37.18 37.22

37.80 38.15 38.21 38.03

38.34 37.87 38.44 38.34

38.28 37.96 37.41 35.74

CRIM-NE 13Sader, Nadine M17 12:34.03

32.16 36.23 37.2637.54

38.20 37.96 38.13 38.58

38.70 38.59 37.72 38.28

38.02 38.38 38.55 38.40

38.96 38.61 37.53 36.23
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Results
(#11  Women 13&O 1000 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 13Allardi, Mckenna M18 12:34.99

33.58 36.61 36.3036.68

37.53 37.77 37.49 37.97

38.15 38.72 38.88 38.48

38.62 38.07 38.57 39.08

37.91 38.58 38.58 37.42

CRIM-NE 14Schelin, Jessie R19 12:43.07

34.26 37.93 39.0838.44

38.71 39.25 39.02 38.72

38.36 38.41 38.66 38.34

38.59 38.66 38.58 38.26

37.36 38.05 37.58 36.81

PSC-NE 13Carroll, Maddy F20 14:01.62

35.60 40.34 41.1741.53

42.66 42.87 43.10 43.05

42.82 42.97 43.31 42.44

42.52 43.00 43.84 43.21

42.68 42.15 41.76 40.60

 
#12  Men 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Grover, Zach S1 10:11.04

27.84 30.38 30.3430.60

30.48 30.94 31.26 31.05

31.19 31.14 29.82 30.51

30.87 31.15 30.87 30.50

30.64 31.32 30.40 29.74

CRIM-NE 16Scannell, Malcolm C2 10:18.94

27.70 30.59 31.4131.15

31.22 31.31 31.27 31.20

31.40 31.40 30.85 31.48

31.00 31.07 31.44 31.24

31.03 31.54 30.87 29.77

CRIM-NE 16Beucler, Zachary M3 10:21.10

28.38 30.86 31.2431.64

31.61 31.71 31.22 31.38

31.18 31.62 31.06 30.98

30.78 31.07 31.05 31.54

31.40 31.41 31.58 29.39

CRIM-NE 14Li, Richard J4 10:26.47

28.93 30.70 31.4131.38

31.60 31.80 31.73 32.19

31.96 32.00 30.57 32.24

31.60 32.34 31.57 30.92

31.58 30.94 30.72 30.29

CRIM-NE 14Knightly, Tyler B5 10:30.83

28.36 31.18 31.9931.77

32.03 30.88 31.16 31.18

31.38 31.52 31.36 31.36

31.95 31.99 32.43 32.63

32.26 32.40 32.32 30.68

CRIM-NE 14Vasquez, Daniel A6 10:34.64

29.06 31.25 32.2432.02

32.34 32.79 32.83 32.28

32.04 32.22 31.56 31.29

31.60 31.15 31.55 31.73

31.67 32.09 32.16 30.77

CRIM-NE 13Connolly, William H7 10:37.73

29.12 31.33 31.3031.71

31.92 32.12 32.25 32.18

32.96 32.63 32.63 32.46

32.41 32.84 32.57 32.05

31.60 31.99 31.32 30.34

CRIM-NE 13Spear, Scott A8 10:40.36

28.90 31.34 32.0832.08

32.58 32.58 32.21 32.64

32.62 32.61 31.99 32.30

32.23 31.84 32.31 32.24

32.41 32.22 31.56 31.62

CRIM-NE 15O'Brien, Aidan P9 10:45.70

28.91 31.43 32.1931.79

31.90 32.54 32.44 32.32

32.66 32.95 32.34 32.74

32.75 33.29 32.97 32.83

32.73 32.67 33.22 31.03

CRIM-NE 17Zuluaga-Castro, JP10 10:57.46

28.74 31.00 32.0631.37

31.67 32.33 32.57 33.32

33.41 33.37 33.07 33.73

33.93 34.06 33.97 34.16

33.76 33.67 34.42 32.85

CRIM-NE 16Autissier, Damien A11 10:58.18

29.76 32.43 32.7532.43

33.07 33.46 33.73 33.77

33.85 33.98 32.86 33.07

33.17 33.02 32.90 33.33

33.04 33.06 32.74 31.76

CRIM-NE 14Orbits, Nikita12 11:04.46

28.47 31.21 32.5032.33

32.84 33.31 33.45 33.93

34.18 34.22 33.96 33.83

33.56 33.42 33.69 34.02

34.05 34.29 33.68 33.52

CRIM-NE 13Herrera, Harry A13 11:07.41

29.60 32.07 33.3133.47

33.12 33.99 34.18 34.00

34.57 33.99 33.99 34.57

33.70 34.12 33.70 33.34

33.78 32.36 33.17 32.38

UN-NE 15Sawyer, Kevin D14 11:09.88

CRIM-NE 16Suwirjo, Gordon T15 11:26.88

29.07 32.93 34.8934.09

34.43 34.36 33.65 33.69

34.81 34.93 33.91 34.96

35.50 35.35 35.04 35.51

35.93 35.60 34.93 33.30

CRIM-NE 13Dietrich, Zach S16 11:30.71

30.50 33.71 35.0434.61

35.47 35.61 35.05 35.46

35.15 34.99 34.78 35.07

35.13 35.02 35.05 34.52

33.99 34.44 34.25 32.87

CRIM-NE 13Dou, Andrew Y17 11:49.41

30.05 33.53 35.7634.92

35.62 36.25 35.23 35.53

36.97 36.38 35.35 35.73

36.76 35.94 36.12 36.22

35.54 36.30 35.85 35.36

UN-NE 13DiBiasio, Andrew M18 12:13.02

 
#13  Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Hensch, Nico H1 5:46.53


